MATCH 313 —— F-CLASS CONVENTIONAL PRONE - ANY SIGHT S DAILY AGGREGATE

Aggregate of Matches 343, 344, and 345

2019 National Matches - Bristol, Indiana Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 12

Winner

2nd

1st Senior

2nd Senior

1st Intermediate Senior

1st Junior

1st Collegiate

1st Intermediate Junior

1st Sub Junior

1st Service

564 PESSALL, DAVID MA 1194 - 94
JONESTOWN, PA - USA

513 BORDELON, RP MA 1194 - 90
BATON ROUGE, LA - USA

Special Match Winners

513 BORDELON,RP MA 1194 - 90
BATON ROUGE, LA - USA

542 MURPHY, JAMES W MA 1191 - 82
OWENSBORO, KY - USA

564 PESSALL, DAVID MA 1194 - 94
JONESTOWN, PA - USA

Award Winners

SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT - MASTER - Award Winners

1st 564 - PESSALL, DAVID

Complete Competitor Ranking

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
SS
MA
MA
MA
. EX
MA

© NGO wNR

PR
N PO

07/27/2019 8:13 AM

1194
1194
1194
1191
1189
1188
1178
1178
1177
1170
1170
1105

94
90
87
82
79
81
71
68
68
77
66
32

564 - PESSALL, DAVID CIv, IS
513 - BORDELON,R P S, CIvV
571 - HUEHN, JEFF CIv, IS
542 - MURPHY, JAMES W S, CIvV
511 - PAGLIARI, SAMUEL A S, CIvV
526 - PAGLIARI, DANIEL S, CIvV
545 - RICCI, PETER S, CIvV
589 - KERN, STEVEN S, CIvV
565 - DELRIO, RAYMOND S, CIvV
587 - ADAMS, KEITH S, CIvV
581 - WALTER, HOWARD J S, CIvV
567 - TREDER, WILLIAM R S, CIvV

Conventional Medal

Conventional Medal

Smallbore Coin

Smallbore Coin

Smallbore Coin

Insufficient entries to give award.

0 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award.

0 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award.

0 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award.

0 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award.

0 were Eligible.

MA 1194 - 94 Smallbore Coin

1 Entries are required.

5 Entries are required.

5 Entries are required.

5 Entries are required.

5 Entries are required.



