MATCH 313 — F-CLASS CONVENTIONAL PRONE - ANY SIGHTS DAILY AGGREGATE

Aggregate	e of Matches	s 343, 344, and	345

2019 National Matches	- Bristo	ol, Indiana	Final Results Bulletin	Total Entries - 12					
Winner	564	PESSALL, DAVID JONESTOWN, PA - USA	MA 1194 - 94	Conventional Medal					
2nd	513	BORDELON, R P BATON ROUGE, LA - USA	MA 1194 - 90	Conventional Medal					
Special Match Winners									
1st Senior	513	BORDELON, R P BATON ROUGE, LA - USA	MA 1194 - 90	Smallbore Coin					
2nd Senior	542	MURPHY, JAMES W OWENSBORO, KY - USA	MA 1191 - 82	Smallbore Coin					
1st Intermediate Senior	564	PESSALL, DAVID JONESTOWN, PA - USA	MA 1194 - 94	Smallbore Coin					
1st Junior				Insufficient entries to give award. 1 Entries are required. 0 were Eligible.					
1st Collegiate				Insufficient entries to give award. 5 Entries are required. 0 were Eligible.					
1st Intermediate Junior				Insufficient entries to give award. 5 Entries are required. 0 were Eligible.					
1st Sub Junior				Insufficient entries to give award. 5 Entries are required. 0 were Eligible.					
1st Service				Insufficient entries to give award. 5 Entries are required. 0 were Eligible.					

Award Winners										
SHARPSH	SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT - MASTER - Award Winners									
	1st 564 - PE	SSALL, DAVID	МА	1194 - 94	Smallbore Coin					
Complete	e Competitor	Ranking								
1. MA	1194 - 94	564 - PESSALL, DAVID	CIV, IS							
2. MA	1194 - 90	513 - BORDELON, R P	S, CIV							
з. MA	1194 - 87	571 - HUEHN, JEFF	CIV, IS							
4. MA	1191 - 82	542 - MURPHY, JAMES W	S, CIV							
5. MA	1189 - 79	511 - PAGLIARI, SAMUELA	S, CIV							
6. MA	1188 - 81	526 - PAGLIARI, DANIEL	S, CIV							
7. SS	1178 - 71	545 - RICCI, PETER	S, CIV							
8. MA	1178 - 68	589 - KERN, STEVEN	S, CIV							
9. MA	1177 - 68	565 - DELRIO, RAYMOND	S, CIV							
10. MA	1170 - 77	587 - ADAMS, KEITH	S, CIV							
11. EX	1170 - 66	581 - WALTER, HOWARD J	S, CIV							
12. MA	1105 - 32	567 - TREDER, WILLIAM R	S, CIV							